
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/05;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199305140001
38891

05/14/1993
10:51:10

ARCARA
CHARLES G

Grantee RELEASES VIRGINIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199305140001
38901

05/14/1993
10:51:11

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES REGENCY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199211160002
71381

199305140001
39072

05/14/1993
11:43:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES POLO DENTAL
LABORATORI
ES INC

199305140001
39062

05/14/1993
11:43:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
BUSINESS
PRINTING INC

199305140001
39061

05/14/1993
11:43:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SOUTHERN
BUSINESS
PRINTING INC

199305140001
39071

05/14/1993
11:43:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

POLO DENTAL
LABORATORI
ES INC

199305140001
39101

05/14/1993
11:51:01

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
GAGE CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CHRISTOPHE
R J

199305140001
39091

05/14/1993
11:50:59

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
GAGE CORP

Grantor RELEASES WELCH,
MICHAEL H

199305140001
39221

05/14/1993
12:39:19

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BURCHAM,
BRANDY

199305140001
39221

05/14/1993
12:39:19

BURCHAM
BRANDY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

199305140001
39321

05/14/1993
01:13:57

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199212040002
90711

199305140001
39451

05/14/1993
01:38:42

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305140001
39451

05/14/1993
01:38:42

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOWELL,
JOHN ERIC

199305140001
39541

05/14/1993
02:05:18

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MATHIS,
JAMES L

199305140001
39581

05/14/1993
02:11:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199207140001
39571

199305140001
39671

05/14/1993
02:58:24

BURKE LISA L Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199211030002
56021

199305140001
39671

05/14/1993
02:58:24

BURKE DAVID
S

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199211030002
56021

199305140001
39671

05/14/1993
02:58:24

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURKE, DAVID
S

199211030002
56021

199305140001
39701

05/14/1993
02:58:29

COHILL L J Grantee RELEASES MID STATE
HOMES INC

199305140001
39691

05/14/1993
02:58:27

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, EARL J 199304190001
06781



199305140001
39681

05/14/1993
02:58:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX,
JAMES E JR

199305140001
39701

05/14/1993
02:58:29

COHILL
HENRITTA

Grantee RELEASES MID STATE
HOMES INC

199305170001
39901

05/17/1993
08:22:21

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SPRAYBERRY
, CHARLOTTE
A

199305170001
39921

05/17/1993
08:44:57

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, DAVID A

199305170001
39931

05/17/1993
08:46:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT,
JOHN M

199305170001
39931

05/17/1993
08:46:24

BAGGETT
JOHN M

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199305170001
39931

05/17/1993
08:46:24

BAGGETT
SANDRA T

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199305170001
39911

05/17/1993
08:22:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAM, JOHN C

199305170001
39991

05/17/1993
09:06:47

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199305170001
39981

199305170001
40041

05/17/1993
09:28:05

BROOKS
OLIVE H

Grantee RELEASES MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP


