Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305140001 38891	05/14/1993 10:51:10	ARCARA CHARLES G	Grantee	RELEASES	VIRGINIA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						'
199305140001 38901	05/14/1993 10:51:11	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REGENCY DEVELOPMEN T INC					199211160002 71381	
199305140001 39072	05/14/1993 11:43:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	POLO DENTAL LABORATORI ES INC						
199305140001 39062	05/14/1993 11:43:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN BUSINESS PRINTING INC						
199305140001 39061	05/14/1993 11:43:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SOUTHERN BUSINESS PRINTING INC						
199305140001 39071	05/14/1993 11:43:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	POLO DENTAL LABORATORI ES INC						
199305140001 39101	05/14/1993 11:51:01	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT GAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHE R J						
199305140001 39091	05/14/1993 11:50:59	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT GAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH, MICHAEL H						
199305140001 39221	05/14/1993 12:39:19	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BURCHAM, BRANDY						
199305140001 39221	05/14/1993 12:39:19	BURCHAM BRANDY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER						
199305140001 39321	05/14/1993 01:13:57	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199212040002 90711	
199305140001 39451	05/14/1993 01:38:42	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199305140001 39451	05/14/1993 01:38:42	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOWELL, JOHN ERIC						
199305140001 39541	05/14/1993 02:05:18	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATHIS, JAMES L						
199305140001 39581	05/14/1993 02:11:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199207140001 39571	
199305140001 39671	05/14/1993 02:58:24	BURKE LISA L	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					199211030002 56021	
199305140001 39671	05/14/1993 02:58:24	BURKE DAVID S	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					199211030002 56021	
199305140001 39671	05/14/1993 02:58:24	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKE, DAVID					199211030002 56021	
199305140001 39701	05/14/1993 02:58:29	COHILL L J	Grantee	RELEASES	MID STATE HOMES INC						
199305140001 39691	05/14/1993 02:58:27	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, EARL J					199304190001 06781	

199305140001 39681	05/14/1993 02:58:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX, JAMES E JR				
199305140001 39701	05/14/1993 02:58:29	COHILL HENRITTA	Grantee	RELEASES	MID STATE HOMES INC				
199305170001 39901	05/17/1993 08:22:21	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRAYBERRY , CHARLOTTE A				
199305170001 39921	05/17/1993 08:44:57	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, DAVID A				
199305170001 39931	05/17/1993 08:46:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT, JOHN M				
199305170001 39931	05/17/1993 08:46:24	BAGGETT JOHN M	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199305170001 39931	05/17/1993 08:46:24	BAGGETT SANDRA T	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199305170001 39911	05/17/1993 08:22:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAM, JOHN C				
199305170001 39991	05/17/1993 09:06:47	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199305170001 39981	
199305170001 40041	05/17/1993 09:28:05	BROOKS OLIVE H	Grantee	RELEASES	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP				